



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC



ENTERED

TICKET NUMBER 30507

LOCATION Eureka KS

FOREMAN Rick Ledford

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

API # 15-125-32074

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
5-12-11	4758	Westfall 25-12	12	31	13E	MG
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #			
Layne Energy			DRIVER			
MAILING ADDRESS			TRUCK #			
P.O. Box 1100			DRIVER			
CITY			TRUCK #			
STATE			DRIVER			
ZIP CODE			TRUCK #			
Sycamore			DRIVER			
KS			TRUCK #			
			DRIVER			

JOB TYPE longstring 0 HOLE SIZE 6 3/4" HOLE DEPTH 1703' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 4 1/2"
 CASING DEPTH 1695' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 13.4# SLURRY VOL 28 bbl WATER gal/sk 8.0 CEMENT LEFT IN CASING 0'
 DISPLACEMENT 27 bbl DISPLACEMENT PSI 600 ~~PSI~~ 1100 bump plug RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting - Rig up to 4 1/2" casing. Break circulation w/ 30 bbl fresh water. Washdown 10' to PBTD. Circulated air out w/ pit water. Lost circulation almost half while circulating. Got circulation back when 10 sec gel w/ hulls cleared pipe shut down, well fell back 60' in two hrs. Pumped 20 sec gel w/ hulls, 10 bbl caustic soda pre-flush. Mixed 90 sec thickest cement w/ 8# Kol-soal/sk, 1/8" phenosan/sk + 1/4" CFL-115 @ 13.4#/gal. Washout pump + lines, release latch down plug. Displace w/ 27 bbl water. Final pump pressure 600 PSI. Bump plug to 1100 PSI, release pressure, float held. Good circulation while cementing + displacement of plug. Job complete. Rig down.

Note 90 sec = 1150' of fill on perfect hole

"Thank You"

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	975.00	975.00
5406	40	MILEAGE	4.00	160.00
1126A	90 sec	thickest cement	18.30	1647.00
1110A	720*	8# Kol-soal/sk	.44	316.80
1102A	11*	1/8" phenosan/sk	1.22	13.42
1135A	22*	1/4" CFL-115	9.95	218.90
1118B	1500*	gel-flush	.20	300.00
1105	100"	hulls	.42	42.00
1103	100"	caustic soda	1.52	152.00
5407	4.95	tan mileage bulk trip	m/c	330.00
4156	1	4 1/2" flapper type float shoe	175.00	175.00
4453	1	4 1/2" latch down plug	155.00	155.00
			Subtotal	4485.12
			6.3% SALES TAX	190.29
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	4675.41

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION [Signature]

TITLE Production Foreman

DATE 5/12/11

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

ENTERED

TICKET NUMBER 30521
LOCATION Eureka
FOREMAN Steve Mead

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT API # 15-125-32074

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
5-13-11	4758	West Fall # 2E-12	12	315	13E	MG
CUSTOMER <u>Layne Energy</u>			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS <u>P.O. Box 160</u>			<u>485</u>	<u>Alan M</u>		
CITY <u>Sycamore</u>			<u>515</u>	<u>Calin</u>		
STATE <u>KS</u>						
ZIP CODE <u>67363</u>						

JOB TYPE Tap outside HOLE SIZE _____ HOLE DEPTH _____ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT _____
 CASING DEPTH _____ DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT _____ SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety Meeting: Rig up to 1" Tubing. Break Circulation with 1 1/2 bbls water. Wash on well at 600'. Wash and run 1" Tubing down to 745'. Tag Top of Cement. Mix 90sks 60/40 permix cement w/ 4% Gel. 745' to surface. Pull out 1" Tubing. Top well off. Job complete Rig down

Thank You

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5405	1	PUMP CHARGE	775.00	775.00
5406	40	MILEAGE	4.00	160.00
1131	90sks	60/40 permix cement	11.95	1075.50
1128B	300*	Gel 4%	.20	60.00
5407		Ten Mileage Bulk Truck	m/c	330.00
			Sub Total	2400.50
			6.3% SALES TAX	71.54
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	2472.04

Revin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Steve Mead

TITLE Drilling Supervisor

DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.